PCO-7111 Series     Laser Diode Driver Module — Datasheet
For more information:  970.493.1901 or sales@directedenergy.com
Document #7675-0025 Rev B02. © Copyright 2019 Directed Energy, Inc. All rights reserved.
Precision Pulse Control
The PCO-7111 series consists of multiple compact pulsed
laser diode driver modules. The modules are designed to
provide extremely fast high-current pulses for driving laser
diodes in range finder, LIDAR, atmospheric

A current monitor output is provided to observe the diode
current in real time with an oscilloscope.
Ordering Information
PCO-7111-40-5  40 A, 5 ns
PCO-7111-50-10  50 A, 10 ns
PCO-7111-100-10 100 A, 10 ns
PCA-9190 Control Cable
PCA-9140 Optional Current Monitor Cable
PCO-7111-40-5 (45.8 A, 5.04 ns, shorted load,
inverted waveform)
PCO-7111-50-10 (64.9 A, 9.25 ns, shorted load,
inverted waveform)
PCO-7111-100-10 (103.5 A, 10.2 ns, shorted load,
inverted waveform)
PCO-7111 Series     Laser Diode Driver Module — Datasheet
For more information:  970.493.1901 or sales@directedenergy.com
Document #7675-0025 Rev B02. © Copyright 2019 Directed Energy, Inc. All rights reserved.
PCO-7111-40-5
Output current range  4 A to 40 A